29/8/24, 10:11

Apellido y Nombre

ALVAREZ ANDRES ANGEL JESUS
BARACHINI CLAUDIA LETICIA
FRIOSSO CARLOS ALBERTO
JARA RICARDO LEON

LOPEZ TAMARA

MASTRANGELO ALBERTO OSCAR
PENA ELSA ROSA

PEREZ NORAESTER

SOSA CARMEN HAYDEE
SOSAALICIAEDITH

TEIJEIRO ANA CAROLINA

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-08-29/2024-08-29/-/-/2/-/-

Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,29/08/2024 10:13

Documento Encuesta

35051735
18091477
16169115
14945935
38528849
30270280
16976213
17379496
23490456
25330990
28562187

Cant.Asistencias : 11

Domicilio
Emilio Ayarza - undefined 0
Chivilcoy - ALMAFUERTE (58) 1335
Ramon Biaus - undefined 0
Chivilcoy - PRINGLES (56) 491
Chivilcoy - CALLE 112 (SECCION 3) 620
Chivilcoy - AUGUSTO KRAUSSE (25) 174
Chivilcoy - PADRE ZACARIAS (73) 107
Chivilcoy - A. PALACIOS (100) 75
Chivilcoy - A. BARDI (21) 218
Chivilcoy - LOS FOMENTISTAS (94) 1086
Chivilcoy - HIJAS DE LA MISERICORDIA (53) 980

130.131.132.100/desarrollo_social/web/app.php/sistema/reporte/PlanillaVista/1/-/2024-08-29/2024-08-29/-/-/2/-/-

Fecha

29/08/2024 08:22
29/08/2024 08:21
29/08/2024 09:48
29/08/2024 08:21
29/08/2024 08:22
29/08/2024 08:22
29/08/2024 08:22
29/08/2024 10:00
29/08/2024 08:21
29/08/2024 08:21
29/08/2024 08:22

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

Cant.

A A A A A A A A A A A

Importe

12000
10000
15000
10000
10000
30000
10000
20000
30000
20000
40000

Importe Total :$ 207000



